UNOFFICIAL COPY

		1		:1832716011×	
ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	T		oc# 18327	16011 Fee \$44	. 25
L NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	SP FEE:\$9.00	9 RPRF FEE: \$1.00	
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003		, KA	REN A.YARBRO	DUGH	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			_	CORDER OF DEEDS	
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DA	TE: 11/23/20	018 11:50 AM PG:	1 OF 3
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	\neg	<u></u>	ر در میساند است. انتخاب الاستان الاسان الاستان الاستان الاستان الاستان الاستان الاستان الاستان الاستا	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102					
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT, 11 - NUMBER				R FILING OFFICE USE ENDMENT is to be filed [for	
1820645042 filed 7/25/18	į	or recorded) in th) الستا	ne REAL ESTATE		•
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above	/e is terminated w				
Statement					
ASSIGNMENT (Libor partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7l For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected c	collateral in item 8	·· <u>·</u> ··			
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' der tifled ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable lat	ove with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	1				
Chan	of these three bo	ddress: Complete	ADD name: Comple	ete itemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chan	a or 6b; and item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	O C	The same (and or ob)			
R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	ALN ME	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Informat	rion Change - provide c	only <u>one</u> nam (va or 7b) (use ex	act, full name; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUS	TFF*				
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-/	9/1/		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	•		-T		
			0,		_
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				O _x .	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	ТСІТҮ		STATE	TPOSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2 · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	15			02110	
ne Federal Street, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED	Boston		MA	02110	USA
	Boston D collateral	DELETE collateral			
One Federal Street, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral:		DELETE collateral			ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN	D collateral [_	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN	D collateral [_	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN	D collateral [_	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN	D collateral [_	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADE Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN	D collateral [_	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN ASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-KF	STANLEY	CAPITAL I INC.	RESTATE O	MILY MORTGAGE	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN ASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-KF NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the party of the p	STANLEY 552 MENDMENT: Piname of authorizing	CAPITAL I INC.	RESTATE O	MILY MORTGAGE	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN ASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-KF NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in an ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORA	STANLEY 52 MENDMENT: Propriet of authorizing	CAPITAL I INC.	RESTATE O	Signor, if this is an Assignment	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN ASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-KF NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide of the analysis of	STANLEY 552 MENDMENT: Piname of authorizing	CAPITAL I INC.	RESTATE O	MILY MORTGAGE	ASSIGN collateral
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral: FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF MORGAN ASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2018-KF NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the second authorization of the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide in the second authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are also accomplished authorized by a DEBTOR.	STANLEY 52 MENDMENT: Propriet of authorizing	CAPITAL I INC.	RESTATE O	Signor, if this is an Assignment	ASSIGN collateral

1832716011 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADD FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENDUM				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment to # 1820645042 filed 7/25/18	m .				
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	t form				
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL N. MF					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN. (IAI , S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing strictment (Name of a current Debtor of record one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa					
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1450 OWNER, LLC					
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PER	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
4					
	4/2"				
	9				
	C ₂				
	'Q'/_				
	SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX				
	O _E				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filir	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof				
	Property Address: 1444 S. Busse Road, Mount Prospect, IL 60056				
	Parcel ID: 08-15-400-049-0000				
18. MISCELLANEOUS:					

1832716011 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That part of the North 759:54 feet of Lot 2 (as measured on the East and West Lines of said Lot 2) lying South of the North 388.70 feet of said Lot 2, of that part of the West 1,435.16 feet of said Lot 2 as measured on the North line of said Lot 2, lying East of the West 692.45 feet thereof as measured on the North line of said Lot 2,

Also

The South 150 feet of the West 100 feet of that part of the North 759.54 feet of Lot 2 (as measured on the East and West Lines of said Lot 2) lying South of the North 388.70 feet of said Lot 2 and lying East of the West 1,435.16 feet thereof as measured on the North Line of Said Lot 2,

Also

That part of the North 759.54 fee, or Lot 2 (as measured on the East and West Lines of said Lot 2) lying South of the North 388.70 feet of said Lot 2 and lying East of the West 1,435.16 feet thereof as measured on the North line of said Lot 2 (excepting from said part of Lot 2 the South 150.0 feet of the West 100.0 feet thereo?

All in Edward Busse's Division of that part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 15, and the Northeast 1/4 of Section 22, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the plat recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook County, Illinois December 17, 1919 as Document Number 6696216, (except that part dedicated for Busse Road) in Cook County, C/OPTS OFFICE Illinois.

PIN: 08-15-400-049-0000

Loan No.: 499475798 M&O File No.: 7510.017

Loan Name: The Residences at 1450

Pool: K-F52